
Bus:LC 2

3:00 pm WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection

3:05 pm 20 POTTERSVILLE RD

3:07 pm 50 MULLIN HILL RD

3:08 pm 16/16K/16H MULLIN HILL RD

3:13 pm 43 OLD HARBOR RD

3:16 pm JOHN DYER RD @ W BRANCH RD

3:18 pm 190 JOHN DYER ROAD/191 JOHN DYER RD

3:19 pm 194/195 JOHN DYER RD

3:20 pm 220/223C/223c JOHN DYER RD/223 JOHN DYER ROAD

3:21 pm 256 JOHN DYER ROAD/255 john dyer rd

3:28 pm 190 COLEBROOK RD

3:29 pm 142 COLEBROOK RD/142 Y COLEBROOK ROAD

3:29 pm COLEBROOK RD @ AMY HART PATH

3:30 pm 114 COLEBROOK RD

3:31 pm 82/85 COLEBROOK RD

3:34 pm 75/70 STONE CHURCH RD

3:34 pm 61 STONE CHURCH RD

3:35 pm 51 STONE CHURCH RD

3:36 pm 26 BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD

3:37 pm 18 BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD

3:38 pm 6 BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD

3:39 pm 75 CRANDALL RD

3:44 pm 63 OLD STONE CHURCH RD/61 OLD STONE CHURCH RO

3:45 pm 79 COLEBROOK ROAD

3:46 pm 119 COLEBROOK ROAD/117 COLEBROOK RD

3:47 pm 110 COLEBROOK RD

3:47 pm COLEBROOK RD @ AMY HART PATH

3:50 pm 176/177 LONG HIGHWAY/179 LONG HWY

3:55 pm SAKONNET CTR ACC NO INTERSECTION

4:03 pm 75 CRANDALL RD

4:15 pm TIVERTON BUS ACC



Bus:LC 3

3:06 pm WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection

3:07 pm 46 SIMMONS RD

3:08 pm 42 SIMMONS ROAD

3:08 pm 36 SIMMONS RD

3:10 pm 197 EAST MAIN RD

3:14 pm 210/208/209 LONG HIGHWAY

3:16 pm 172 LONG HIGHWAY/170 LONG HWY

3:16 pm 170 LONG HIGHWAY

3:17 pm 140/140H/138/140A/140B LONG HIGHWAY

3:18 pm LONG HWY @ HIGH MEADOW RD

3:19 pm 116 LONG HWY

3:20 pm 94/92 LONG HIGHWAY

3:21 pm 49 LONG HIGHWAY

3:22 pm 35/48 LONG HIGHWAY

3:22 pm 42 LONG HIGHWAY

3:23 pm 25 LONG HIGHWAY

3:24 pm 34 LONG HIGHWAY

3:28 pm 1 PECKHAM ROAD

3:33 pm TOMPKINS LN @ OAK FOREST DR

3:34 pm TOMPKINS LN@HIGHLAND AVE

3:35 pm 54 Tompkins Lane

3:37 pm 9 BURCHARD AVE

3:51 pm TIVERTON BUS ACC



Bus:LC 4

3:10 pm WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection

3:50 pm TIVERTON BUS ACC



Bus:LC 5

3:00 pm WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection

3:01 pm 133 WILLOW AVE

3:02 pm 110/108 WILLOW AVE

3:03 pm WILLOW AVE @ HOLLY MEADOW LN

3:05 pm WILLOW AVE @ MAGAN WAY

3:06 pm 42 WILLOW AVE

3:09 pm 248/246 LONG HIGHWAY

3:10 pm LONG HWY @ CHRETIEN DR

3:11 pm 253 LONG HIGHWAY

3:11 pm 268/265 LONG HIGHWAY

3:12 pm 283 LONG HIGHWAY

3:13 pm 286/285 LONG HIGHWAY

3:14 pm 296 LONG HIGHWAY

3:15 pm 344 LONG HIGHWAY

3:17 pm 49 AMESBURY LANE

3:18 pm 74 AMESBURY LN

3:19 pm 100 AMESBURY LANE

3:20 pm 105 AMESBURY LN

3:23 pm 394/392 LONG HIGHWAY

3:26 pm 530 Long Highway

3:27 pm JOHN SISSON RD @ PLEASANT VIEW DR

3:28 pm JOHN SISSON RD @ E VIEW DR

3:30 pm 24 BROWNELL RD

3:33 pm 64 S COMMONS RD

3:34 pm 22 S COMMONS RD

3:39 pm W MAIN RD @ HOLLYBERRY HL

3:40 pm W MAIN RD @ BROWN POINT LN

3:41 pm 224/226/226M/226 L WEST MAIN RD

3:42 pm 190 WEST MAIN ROAD

3:44 pm 115 WEST MAIN ROAD

3:46 pm 40B/41 OLD MAIN RD

3:47 pm 23/20/22 OLD MAIN RD

3:48 pm 17/18/16 OLD MAIN RD

3:49 pm 29 WEST MAIN RD

3:51 pm W MAIN @ SEASPRAY WAY

3:58 pm TIVERTON BUS ACC



Bus:LC 6

3:00 pm WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection

3:00 pm 57 MEETING HOUSE LN

3:02 pm 471 WEST MAIN RD

3:06 pm 58/59 SWAMP RD

3:07 pm SWAMP RD @ DESOUZA LANE

3:10 pm 68 SHAW RD

3:11 pm 29 SHAW RD

3:12 pm SHAW RD @ S SHORE RD

3:15 pm MAPLE AVE@JOHN T MARTIN RD

3:16 pm 70/71 MAPLE AVE

3:17 pm 21/24C MAPLE AVE

3:22 pm 16 WILLIAM SISSON RD

3:31 pm 221 WEST MAIN RD

3:39 pm TIVERTON BUS ACC


